Thursday 1
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Friday 12-4
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Saturday 12

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
LUNCH
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

High School
FHS vs Bonham
FHS vs Sunnyvale

score winner.

HSAA vs Tom Bean
Lovejoy vs Bells
FHS vs Bland

High School
Harvest Christian vs Bonham
FHS vs Tom Bean

score winner.

HSAA vs Bland

Bonham vs Marshall Christian -

HSAA vs LoveJoy

High School

score winner.

Cooper vs Tom Bean

HSSA vs FHS
Love Joy vs FHS
LUNCH
Bells vs Roosevelt

Sunnyvale vs HSSA

December 3rd-5th

Harvest Christian vs Marshall Christian|

Cooper vs Bland
Grapevine Faith vs Pilot Point
HSSA vs Roosevelt

Sunnyvale vs Tom Bean

Jr. High
Cooper vs HSAA
HSSA vs Pilot Point
No Game
Pilot Point vs Bells

Tom Bean vs Bland

Bonham vs HSSA
Marshall Christian vs Pilot Point

Sunnyvale vs Bland

winner

Farmersville Invitational Tournam

score

Bonham (Jv) vs McKenny Christian (Jv)

Wolfe City(Jv) vs Bells (Jv)

Leonard (Jv) vs Lovejoy (Jv)

score

score

winner

winner

LUNCH
Harvest Christian vs Grapevine Faith

FHS vs Cooper

No Game

No Game

3rd seed

4th seed

Farmersville (Jv) vs Boles (Jv)

Intermediate
Bells vs Grapevine Faith
LoveJoy vs Roosevelt
FHS vs Harvest Christian

Roosevelt vs Grapevine Faith

Varsity Boys
Farmersville (FHS)

Harvest Christian
Marshall Christian
Bonham
HSSA
LoveJoy (JV)
Grapevine Faith Christian
Pilot Point
Bells

Roosevelt

1st seed
(B22) 6:30

2nd seed

Varsity Girls
Farmersville (FHS)
Sunnyvale
Cooper
Tom Bean
HSSA
Bland

W-L



