





Thursday 1	High School	score winner	Jr. High	score	winner	Intermediate
2:30 p.m.	FHS vs Bonham		Harvest Christian vs Marshall Christian			Bonham (Jv) vs McKenny Christian (Jv)
4:00 p.m.	FHS vs Sunnyvale		Cooper vs Bland			Wolfe City(Jv) vs Bells (Jv)
5:30 p.m	HSAA vs Tom Bean		Grapevine Faith vs Pilot Point			Leonard (Jv) vs Lovejoy (Jv)
7:00 p.m.	Lovejoy vs Bells		HSSA vs Roosevelt			Farmersville (Jv) vs Boles (Jv)
8:30 p.m.	FHS vs Bland		Sunnyvale vs Tom Bean			FHS vs Marshall Christian

Friday 12-4	High School	score winner	inner Jr. High		winner	Intermediate		
2:30 p.m.	Harvest Christian vs Bonham		Cooper vs HSAA			Bells vs Grapevine Faith		
4:00 p.m.	FHS vs Tom Bean		HSSA vs Pilot Point			LoveJoy vs Roosevelt		
5:30 p.m	HSAA vs Bland		No Game			Sunnyvale vs Cooper		
7:00 p.m.	Bonham vs Marshall Christ	ian	Pilot Point vs Bells			FHS vs Harvest Christian		
8:30 p.m.	HSAA vs LoveJoy		Tom Bean vs Bland			Roosevelt vs Grapevine Faith		

Saturday 12	High School	score winner	Jr. High	score	winner	Varsity Boys	W-L	Varsity Girls W-
9:00 a.m.	Cooper vs Tom Bean		Bonham vs HSSA			Farmersville (FHS)		Farmersville (FHS)
10:30 a.m.	HSSA vs FHS		Marshall Christian vs Pilot Point			Harvest Christian		Sunnyvale
12:00 p.m.	Love Joy vs FHS		Sunnyvale vs Bland			Marshall Christian		Cooper
LUNCH	LUNCH		LUNCH			Bonham		Tom Bean
2:00 p.m.	Bells vs Roosevelt		Harvest Christian vs Grapevine Faith			HSSA		HSSA
3:30 p.m.	Sunnyvale vs HSSA		FHS vs Cooper			LoveJoy (JV)		Bland
5:00 p.m.	(B21)		No Game			Grapevine Faith Christian		
6:30 p.m.	(B22)		No Game			Pilot Point		
8:00 p.m.						Bells		
						Roosevelt		

